Town of Sullivan
Cemetery Prices

Updated February 7, 2025

Amt. to Eagle Amt. to Town of
Service Enterprises Excavating Sullivan
$175.00

Grave opening & closing
Saturday closing charge
Sunday closing charge
Holiday closing charge
Frost charge
Cremation
Saturday cremation
Sunday cremation
Holiday creamation
Double cremation
Wilbert Monticello Urn
Graveside service closing after 3pm
Cremation closing after 3pm
Lot Purchase
Perpetual Care

Cemetery deed transfer

$735.00
$925.00
$965.00
$1,070.00
$70.00 per foot
$370.00
$435.00
$490.00
$545.00
$435.00
$435.00
$225.00 extra

$65.00 extra

(includes $75.00 for Sexton)
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
0

$50.00

$550.00
$200

$50.00




