Town of Sullivan Cemetery Prices

Updated February 7, 2025

	Amt. to Eagle	Amt. to Town of
Service	Enterprises Excavating	Sullivan
		\$175.00
Grave opening & closing	\$735.00	(includes \$75.00 for Sexton)
Saturday closing charge	\$925.00	\$100.00
Sunday closing charge	\$965.00	\$100.00
Holiday closing charge	\$1,070.00	\$100.00
Frost charge	\$70.00 per foot	0
Cremation	\$370.00	\$50.00
Saturday cremation	\$435.00	0
Sunday cremation	\$490.00	0
Holiday creamation	\$545.00	0
Double cremation	\$435.00	\$100.00
Wilbert Monticello Urn	\$435.00	0
Graveside service closing after 3pm	\$225.00 extra	0
Cremation closing after 3pm	\$65.00 extra	0
Lot Purchase	0	\$550.00
Perpetual Care	0	\$200
Cemetery deed transfer	0	\$50.00